
THE MENU

The best mexican
food 

LO
S 

AM
IGOS BURRITO

TAQUERIA 



with beans and potato

corn or flour tortilla 

 

Breakfast

Burritos jr.                  Regular
potato, eggs, chesse your choice The meat

sausage, bacon , chorizo, huevos rancheros

and ham

meatless (egg, chesse, potato) $6.25                     $7.25)

$7.75                     $8.75

Breakfast plate Favorite breakfast burrito 

choose from: sausage,bacon, machaca,

chorizo, huevos rancheros, ham  

 

$12.95

omelet 
Choose from: bacom, ham,                    

 sausage, veggie 

 

$13.50

west caliente            $13.50

crap or shimp omelet       $14.95

beans, Potato, sausage, bacon,      

 chile verde, eggs and chesse. 

 

 

tamales  
bf- pork        veggie-ck-rajas 

con queso (hot)              (Mild) 

one 

three

1 dozen 

$3.95

$9.95

29.95 



BEEF
POLLO ASADO
CHILE VERDE
CHILE COLORADO

POTATO
FISH

ASADA
LENGUA

VEGGIIE

POTATOFISH

BEEF

AL PASTOR
CARNITAS 

VEGGIIE

$3.50
$3.50

ASADA
FISH
TOFU

TACO SALAD
(LETTUCE, CHESSE, ONIONS, TOMATO,
CILANTRO, GUACAMOLE, BEANS &
SOUR CREAM) 

CHICKEN
BEEF

CARNITAS 

HARD

$3.50 $3.50

BEANS & CHEESE

$3.95

$2.95
$2.95

BEEF
CHICKEN

$6.95

TACOS 

CHICKEN
GROUN BEEF

SOFT

$3.75

$3.50

$3.50
CHICKEN $3.50

$2.95
$3.75

TAQUITOS

$5.95

SM LG

$11.25 $12.25

$12.25 $13.95

$9.95 $10.95

(ONIONS, TOMATO,CILANTRO) 

$6.95

GROUN BEEF

GROUN BEEF

(LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHESSE) 

(CHESSE & GUACAMOLE) 

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50



#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13






Two enchiladas
Two chiiles rellenos 
carnitas plate 
One enchilada, one relleno 
One taco, one tamal 
two soft or hard tacos 

two tamales 
One enchilada, one Tamal 

Combinations
(With rice and Beans)  

One chimichanga 
two sopes 
One enchilada, one taco 

One relleno, one taco 
taquitos 

$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 
$13.95 



$20.95carne asada 

Plates
(Whit beans and rice)

carnitas de res $15.95
chile verde $15.95
chile colorado $16.50
tacos a la parrilla $20.95
cocktail de camarones (shrimp) $16.95

fajita plate 
fajita burrito 
combo fajita 

ck-bf         Shrimp           Veg. 
$17.95         $18.95           $15.25
$16.95         $17.95            $14.25

$18.95



PLATES

SEAFOOD  
EL SAZON DE LA COCINA 
MAR HONDO 
CAMARONES TAPATIOS 
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA
CAMARONES A LA CREMA 
ARROZ CON CAMARONES

$ 18.95
$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95

WHIT BESNS AND RICE

CHICKEN
POLLO A LA CREMA
CARNITAS DE POLLO
POLLO EN MOLE
POLLO TAPATIO
ARROZ CON POLLO

$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95…………………………….. 

…………………………….. 
…………………………….. 

…………………………….. 
…………………………….. 

ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADAS DE POLLO EN MOLE
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS
ENCHILADAS COSTEÑAS
ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON
ENCHILADAS DE JAIBA ( CRAB)

…………………………….. 
……………………………..…….. 

……………………………..……...
……………………………..…….. 

………………………………

$ 14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95



BURRITOS
TOFU
VEGGIE
CHILE RELLENO
BEANS & CHESSE
MEATTLES (BREAKFAST)

11.95
8.45
11.25
7.95
7.46

12.25
10.95
12.25

REG.                   WET

NACHOS
TOSTADA
QUESADILLA
SOFT TACO VEG.
BNS & CHESSE TACO
POTATOS TAQUITOS
HARD TACO POTATO
CHILE RELLENO
CHESSE ENCHILADA 
 

9.75
9,95
10.25
2.95
2.95
5.95
2.95
4.50
3.95

BREAKFAST PLATE.            11.95
OMELET.                           11.95

 CHIPS AND CHESSE

TACO SALAD 
VEGGIE
AVOCADO
TOFU

VEGETARIAN MENU

5.50

SM.              LG

8.95
9.95
12.95 

9.95
12.95
13.95

TAMALES
 ONE.                               3.95
THREE.                             9.95
ONE DOZEN                      32.95

FAJITA BURRITO               14.25
FAJITAS PLATE.                15.25 

JR. BURRITO ANY BURRITO OFF 1.00 



BURRO GRANDE 

BURRITOS
BASIC

BEANS, TOMATO, CILANTRO,
GUACAMOLE, (CARNITAS, CHICKEN,
BEEF, GRAUND BEEF 

ASADA, PASTOR, FISH 
LENGUA
CALIFORNIA 
(FRIES, ASADA, CHESSE, SALSA)

10.95

11.95
12.95
12.45

BEANS, RICE, LETTUCE, ONION,
TOMATO, CILANTRO,
GUACAMOLE,SOUR CREAM, CHICKEN,
BEEF, CHILE VERDE & MOLE SAUCE 

17.95

ASADA
    LENGUA  

19.95
20.95

ALL MET NO BEANS ADD     1.00
JR. ZISE ANY BURRITO OFF   1.00

AMIGO 

BEANS, ONION, TOMATO, CHESSE,
LETTUCE, CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM
(CHICKEN, BEEF GROUND BEEF,

CARNITAS) 

11.95

AMIGO ASADA.                           12.45 

CHILE COLORADO.                        
CHILE RELLENO 
CHILE VERDE  

11.95
11.95
11.95

 WET BURRITO 
BEANS, RICE, ONIONS, TOMATO,
CILANTRO (CHICKEN, BEEF,
GROUND BEEF, CARNITAS)

12.95

LENGUA, ASADA  13.95

BEANS AND CHESSE  8.95



BEEF-PORK ASADA VEGGIE
(CHICKEN-G.BF) (JR ZISE OFF 1.00)

NACHOS 
QUESADILLA
TORTA
TOSTADA
ENCHILADA (A LA CARTE)
CHILE RELLENO (A LA CARTE) 

(CHESSE)
11.95
9.95
10.95
7.95
3.95

13.50
11.95
12.95
9.50

9.75
7.95




7.25

3.95
4.50






……………………………………………
…………………………………….

……………………………………………
……………………………………………

…………………
……………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………
…………………………
…………………………
…………………………
……………………………………………………………

……………………
……………………

……………………

LOS AMIGOS BURRITO

TORTA VAQUERA 
ASADA, PASTOR, PORK 

11.25

PAPAS NACHOS 
FRIES, ASADA,CHESSE, BEANS,
CILANTRO, TOMATO & ONION 

13.95

SIDE ORDERS  
CHIPS & SALSA 
CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
CHIPS & CHESSE
RICE 
BEANS 
TORTILLAS
PICO DE GALLO
CHILES TOREADOS 

4.50
6.50
5.50
5.50
1.50
3.50
1.75

SALSA
SOUR CREAM
GUACAMOLE
MOLE 

2 OZ.                     5 OZ. 
2.25

1.50                2.95
2.25               4.50

           2.50
CHILE CON QUESO 4.95



 

HORCHATA   

JAMAICA  

TAMARIND  

AGUA  FRESCA

DESSERTS
FLAN
PASTEL DE 3 LECHES
CHURROS (RASBERRY, CREAM &
PLAIN)
CHIMICHANGA (PEACH & APLLE) 

$5.95
$5.95
$2.50




$6.50

SMALL        LARGE

$2.75           $3.50

$2.75           $3.50

$2.75           $3.50

JARRITOS 
PINEAPPLE
MANDARIN
TARAMIND
PINK GRAPEFRUIT
STRAWBERRY
GUAVA

$2.50

JARRITOS 

SODAS
7UP 
MEXICAN COCA COLA
FANTA (ORANGE, GRAPES,
STRABERRY) 

LIMONADA COCO 
DIET COCA
ICE TEA
ROOT BEER
SPRIET

$2.50

SM.         LG
$2.00.                $2.75
$2.00.                $2.75
$2.00.                $2.75
$2.00.                $2.75

$2.00.                $2.75


